TWS are proactive in product development and enhancement and as such the specifications are subject to alteration
without prior notice
Trailer & Winch Solutions Ltd, Unit 5, Welsh Croft Close, Kirkby in Ashfield, NG17 8EP
Tel: 01623 752088 – Fax: 01623 880172 – Mob: 07729 967395 – Email: sales@tws-ltd.co.uk
Cylindrical & Wire Duct Brushes
Cylindrical duct brushes are used to effectively clean dust, silt and debris from ducts and
pipes. The nylon bristle type has a polypropylene core and nylon bristles for the toughest of
cleans whilst protecting the duct walls. The nylon brushes have rotating eyes and are 350mm
long overall. The wire pig brush is mainly for metal or concrete ducts and aggressively
removes the toughest of debris, these have fixed eyes. For the most difficult of routes, we
can supply half brushes or articulated types. Nylon brushes can be made to any size,
standard units are listed below
Model No. (Nylon) Brush Diameter Model No. (WPB)
CDB57 57mm
 76mm WPB75
CDB80 80mm
CDB86 86mm
CDB95 95mm
CDB100 100mm WPB100
CDB108 108mm
CDB125 125mm WPB125
CDB150 150mm WPB150
CDB165 165mm
CDB175 175mm
CDB200 200mm WPB200
CDB240 240mm
CDB250 250mm WPB250